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TURN OUT

Reg. Voters

Cards Cast

1 Columbia Twp. - Tax Levy, Add'l - Police

FOR THE TAX LEVY ()

% Turnout
Reg. Voters

IAGAINST THE TAX LEVY ()

2 Columbia LSD - Bond Issue - School
Improvements

Reg. Voters

FOR THE BOND ISSUE ()
IAGAINST THE BOND ISS ()

Jurisdiction Wide
195 COLUMBIA #1
196 COLUMBIA #2
197 COLUMBIA #3
198 COLUMBIA #4
199 COLUMBIA #5
200 COLUMBIA #6
203 EATON #3

746
815

780
929
850
302

444
279
54

27.75%] 746 105
40.49% 815 144
22.00%| 941 99
41.28% 780 139
47.79%) 929 183 260
32.82% 850 111 164
17.88%

]
® O ~N©
SO ~N©

746 123 84
815 161 168

780 165 155
929 218 223
780 143 135
302 26 28

Total

5363 1843

34.37% 5061 781 985

4913 944 873




